
Date Event Location Host Club Contact Info

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 Fireworks Sales Chatham  Chatham Kinettes Sheila Hughes      sandbhughes@hotmail.com

Friday, July 11, 2014 District Perc Dawson Waterloo Grand River GC Waterloo

Saturday, July 12, 2014 KINstock Dresden Kinsmen Club Dresden Darren Wills (c-dwills@sympatico.ca) 519-350-7747

Saturday, July 19, 2014 Golf Tournament Deer Run Golf course - Blenheim Merlin Kevin Marsh/Mark Authier

Saturday, July 19, 2014
Harley Draw Tilbury Memorial Park Pavilion Tilbury Tim Natyshak    tnatyshak@ciaccess.com

Saturday, August 02, 2014
Mitchell's Bay Singing 

Contest
Dover Kinsmen Club Dover Larry Cadotte  (lmyers2010@hotmail.com)   360-7477

Sunday, August 03, 2014
Mitchell's Bay Singing 

Contest
Dover Kinsmen Club Dover Larry Cadotte  (lmyers2010@hotmail.com)   360-7477

Monday, August 04, 2014
Mitchell's Bay Singing 

Contest
Dover Kinsmen Club Dover Larry Cadotte  (lmyers2010@hotmail.com)   360-7477

Friday, August 22, 2014
Ribfest

Wallaceburg Kinsmen Community 

Centre
Wallaceburg Sheldon Parsons    sheldon.parsons@chatham-kent.ca

Saturday, August 23, 2014
Ribfest

Wallaceburg Kinsmen Community 

Centre
Wallaceburg Sheldon Parsons    sheldon.parsons@chatham-kent.ca

Sunday, August 24, 2014
Ribfest

Wallaceburg Kinsmen Community 

Centre
Wallaceburg Sheldon Parsons    sheldon.parsons@chatham-kent.ca

Saturday, September 20, 2014 Splash Festival Splashpad - Merlin Kinsmen Park Merlin TBA

TBA
Crime Stopper's 

Rodeo
Dover Kinsmen Club Dover Larry Cadotte  (lmyers2010@hotmail.com)   360-7477

Saturday, September 13, 2014 Perc Dawson Zone G Links of Kent Golf Club Chatham  Bob Christie      robchris85@hotmail.com

Zone G Event's Tracker


